
DENTAL BLADES
ShapeShifter™

THAT CHANGE YOUR OUTCOMES



Malleable shank 
can be contoured 

to your preference. 
Negotiate turns 

and difficult angles
with ease.

Narrow blades are 60% smaller 
than Standard, improving visibility 
under a microscope and allowing 

for more precise incisions.

Specially designed for use in 
Endodontic Microsurgery.

Size comparison of 
Narrow, Standard and 

traditional scalpel.

DENTAL BLADES
ShapeShifter™

THAT CHANGE YOUR OUTCOMES

1mm
2.5mm

7mm



Wide variety of profiles and types available, 
including Standard and Narrow, both

Malleable and Non-Malleable.

Malleable Standard Profile

Malleable Narrow Profile

Screw-In Blade

Screw-In Blade

Description

Description

Pkg Contents

Pkg Contents

S6300

S6400

S6500

S6700

S6900
S6915

6/Box

12/Box

12/Box

12/Box

6/Box
6/Box

USM6300
USM6310

USM6400

USM6700

N6900

USM6900
USM6910

6/Box
6/Box

6/Box

6/Box

6/Box

6/Box 
6/Box

Spear, Straight

Round, Sharp One Side, Straight

Lance 15º, Straight

Pointed, Straight

Round, Sharp All Around, Straight
Round, Sharp All Around,
Angled 10º

Spear, Straight
Spear, Angled 10º

Round, Sharp One Side, 
Straight

Pointed, Straight

Nordland, Sharp All Around,
Straight

Round, Sharp All Around, Straight
Round, Sharp All Around,
Angled 10º

Malleable Mirrors
Screw-In Blade Description Pkg Contents

MR2
MR1

MR4
MR3
MR6

1/Bag
1/Bag

1/Bag
1/Bag
1/Bag

Round, 3.8mm
Round, 5mm

Straight Sides, Small
Straight Sides, Medium
Straight Sides, Large



Ask your distributor for other 
Surgistar products!

The Cutting Edge of Tomorrow
www.surgistar.com

To place an order, check on delivery
status, request a sample or other

customer service inquiries:
2310 La Mirada Dr., Vista, CA 92081

Tel: 1-760-598-2480  Fax: 1-760-598-2481
customerservice@surgistar.com

Handles Screw-In Blade Description Pkg Contents

S1301
S1305

S1310
S1350
S1320
S1360

S1330
S1340

1/Bag
1/Bag

1/Bag
1/Bag
1/Bag
1/Bag

1/Bag
1/Bag

Blade Wrench
Collet, Universal Cross-Cut

Round, 10cm
Round, 13cm
Round, 15cm
Round, 5” Long, 1/4” Diameter

Hex, 10cm
Hex, 15cm

Non-Malleable Standard Profile
Screw-In Blade Description Pkg Contents

6300

6400

6500

6700

6900
6910

6/Box

12/Box

12/Box

12/Box

6/Box
6/Box

Spear, Straight

Round, Sharp One Side,
Straight

Lance 15º, Straight

Pointed, Straight

Round, Sharp All Around, Straight
Round, Sharp All Around,
Angled 10º
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Non-Malleable Narrow Profile
Screw-In Blade Description Pkg Contents

6961

6962

6966

6/Box

6/Box

6/Box

Round, Sharp All Around,
Straight

Round, Sharp All Around,
Angled 25º

Round, Sharp All Around,
Angled 55º


