



Surgistar

Shapes That Change Your Outcomes



Specially designed for use in Endodontic Microsurgery.



Narrow blades are 60% smaller than Standard, improving visibility under a microscope and allowing for more precise incisions.





Size comparison of Narrow, Standard and traditional scalpel.



Wide variety of profiles and types available, including Standard and Narrow, both Malleable and Non-Malleable.

Malleable Standard Profile					
	Screw-In Blade	Description	Pkg Contents		
	S6300	Spear, Straight	6/Box		
	S6400	Round, Sharp One Side, Straight	12/Box		
	S6500	Lance 15°, Straight	12/Box		

\$6700	Pointed, Straight	12/Box	
S6900	Round, Sharp All Around, Straight	6/Box	
S6915	Round Sharn All Around	6/Box	

Angled 10°

Malleable Narrow Profile

Screw-In Blade	Description	Pkg Contents
USM6300	Spear, Straight	6/Box
USM6310	Spear, Angled 10°	6/Box
USM6400	Round, Sharp One Side, Straight	6/Box
USM6700	Pointed, Straight	6/Box
N6900	Nordland, Sharp All Around, Straight	6/Box
USM6900	Round, Sharp All Around, Straight	6/Box
USM6910	Round, Sharp All Around, Angled 10°	6/Box

Malleable Mirrors

	MR2 MR1	Round, 3.8mm Round, 5mm	1/Bag 1/Bag
	MR4	Straight Sides, Small	1/Bag
N. Contraction of the contractio	MR3	Straight Sides, Medium	1/Bag
	MR6	Straight Sides, Large	1/Bag

Description

Pkg Contents

Screw-In Blade

Handles	Screw-In Blad	e Description	Pkg Contents
	S1301	Blade Wrench	1/Bag
	S1305	Collet, Universal Cross-Cut	1/Bag
P	S1310	Round, 10cm	1/Bag
	S1350	Round, 13cm	1/Bag
	S1320	Round, 15cm	1/Bag
	S1360	Round, 5" Long, 1/4" Diameter	1/Bag
9	S1330	Hex, 10cm	1/Bag

Hex, 15cm

Non-Malleable Narrow Profile

S1340

Screw-In Blac	de Description	Pkg Contents
6961	Round, Sharp All Around, Straight	6/Box
6962	Round, Sharp All Around, Angled 25°	6/Box
6966	Round, Sharp All Around, Angled 55°	6/Box

Non-Malleable Standard Profile

Screw-In Blad	le Description	Pkg Contents
6300	Spear, Straight	6/Box
6400	Round, Sharp One Side, Straight	12/Box
6500	Lance 15°, Straight	12/Box
6700	Pointed, Straight	12/Box
6900 6910	Round, Sharp All Around, Straight Round, Sharp All Around, Angled 10°	6/Box 6/Box

Distributed By:





Ask your distributor for other Surgistar products!

1/Bag



The Cutting Edge of Tomorrow www.surgistar.com